
 

Sponsor Contacts  

National Series  

Sponsor Class Contact  Email  

Dunstan Horsefeeds  Amateur Rider  Paxton Condor paxton@dunstan.co.nz 

Mainland 
Coachwork 

Junior Rider  Paul & Kirsty 
Champman  

info@mainlandcoachwork.co.nz 

The Brave Pants 
Company 

Pro- Am  Rose Cruden rose@bravepants.company 

ZPH & A1 Equine 
Reproduction 

 7-Year-Old Series  Adele White adelewhite73@hotmail.com 

FMG Young Rider  Hannah Falconer hannah.falconer@fmg.co.nz 

Local Sponsors  

Sponsor Class Contact  Email  

Tristram 
Northland  

Ring 1 Class 
Sponsors  

Emily White  emily@tristramnorthland.co.nz 

Chilltech Welcome Stakes 
Horse & Pony 
Sponsors  

Mike Atchison  mike@chilltech.co.nz  

Whangarei A&P  Young Rider 
Supporter  

Chris Mason  Chris@wap.org.nz  

Tracy Dalzell 
Bayley’s Real 
estate  

1m Pony 
Championship  

Tracy Dalzell  
tracy.dalzell@bayleys.co.nz 
 

Northland 
Vegetation 
Control  

1m Horse 
Championship  

Rochelle & 
Chance 
Campbell  

nvc2012ltd@gmail.com  

Fleetcare  Horse 1.15 Speed 
Championship 

Mark Guest   
fleetcare@outlook.com 

Dunstan 
Horsefeeds  

Pony 1m , Horse 
1.05, 1.10 Speed 
Horse – Ring 2  

Olivia 
Montgomery  

olivia@dunstan.co.nz 

The Bog Doc Ring 3 Class 
Sponsor 

Steve & Karla 
Tyler Whiteman  

karla@bogdoc.co.nz 

Farm Trader  Ring 3 Class 
Sponsor 

Hannah Drought  hannah@farmtrader.co.nz 

Northland 
Saddlery  
Services  

Ring 3 Class 
Sponsor 

Sylvie Webby  northlandsaddleryservices@gmail.com 

Caleb Lawrence 
Orthodontist  

Ring 3 Class 
Sponsor  

Caleb Lawrence  hello@clorthodontics.co.nz 

Wrack Auto 
Electrical  

Ring 3 Class 
Sponsor 

Neville Wrack   Admin@wrackauto.co.nz 
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